
Primary Tunnel Repair Bid – 2021 
Mandatory Pre-Bid – Sign In Sheet 

Tuesday, May 4th @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Name & Address Phone Email 
Colossale Concrete 860-223-3179 Estimating@colossalesiteworks.com 

Arborio Corporation  
Clayton Baldi 

860-529-7714 Engr@arboriocorp.com 

Griffin Fehrs Structural  203-376-9954 Gfehrs@structural.net 

New England Infrastructure 
Pritesh Indore 
 

978-293-3535 Pindore@neinfrastructure.com 

Gardner CIS 
Jan Judson 

413-535-1500 Jaj@gardnercis.com 

Leed Construction  
6 Way Road 
Middlefield, CT 06455 

203-433-3414 Estimating@leedconstruction.org 

Tony DeMarco 203-537-2310 Tdemarco@decco-int.com 

Bill Hildgaard   

   

   

   

 


